Steirischer Tarockcup
2024-05-10 Villacher-STC-Turnier
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Nr.
1096
3345
2553
3856
3467
3468
4731
3002
1909

. 2680
. 3545
. 4246
. 3656
. 2594

3312

. 3398
. 3625
. 3537
. 3667
. 1723
. 6162
. 6191
. 0429
. 4916
. 1402
. 3723
. 3425
. 6226
. 3810
. 2399
. 4875
. 7023
. 7013
. 2505

3638

. 1813
. 9253

Name
Mdaller Ingrid

Pestitschek Gunther **

Peter Arno 3*

Taha Mahmoud
Grader Eugen
Krawina Harald
Sabkovski Sandra
Anderluh Peter
Rathner Ingeborg
Moser Gunter
Bazala Erika
Mitteregger Johann
Groff Heinz
Prutzek Eva

Faltl Christian
Steinwender Albert
Vetter Evelin
Walluch Christian
Prochazka Anton
Jost Rudolf

Toppelreiter Johannes

Spari Norbert
Schilcher Karl
Taferner Christa

Morgenbesser Gerlinde

Tashan Kaan

Luger Leo

Spari Philipp
Winkler Josef
Mayer Christian
Endres Peter
Pavicic Anton
Strasser Kurt

Konig Johann
Schwentner Renate
Proksch Rudolf
Weidinger Elisabeth

Ort
Wien
Graz
Villach
Seeboden
Wagrain
Farnitz
Linz
Ganserndorf
Asten
Steinerkirchen
Riegersburg
Innsbruck
Villach
Salzburg
Wien
Wien
Graz
Graz
Wien
Steyregg
Graz
Gleinstatten
Reichenau i.M.
Reichenfels
Bad Hall
Wien
Wien
Gleinstatten
Villach
Hohenzell
Bad Goisern
Sachsenburg
Villach
Wolfsegg a.H.
Hitzendorf

St. Georgen i.A.

Steinerkirchen

Cup
167
144
134
126
120
116
114
112
110
106
101

Ges
234
188
169
152
141
132
129
125
120
113
103

R1
139
69
109

110

109

R2
25
47

80
11
60
20
66
50
53
109

R3
70
72
57
57
106




#

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
91.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
o57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Nr.
3809
0321
1508
2064
6230
0840
3403
7000
6058
3583
1903
7019
3122
3503
7025
3753
0614
3785
0919
3817
7028
3497
1685
3749
7009
6136
3484
3629
6297
6112

Name
Nissl Herma
Mulleder Josef
Zauner Hubert
Schonka Wolfgang
Schreiner Martin
Lettner Johann

Unterberger Manfred

Napokoj Klaus
Schober Veronika
Koffler Traude
Prem Josef
Weber Friedrich
Kropff Regina
Brunner Hansi
Weber Maria
Zamberger Gregor
Punz Ernst
Henockl Evelyne
Doppler Manfred
Deutinger Gerhard
Wernitznig Robert
Moser Erwin
Steiner Katharina
Serro Christine
Merlin Lothar
Stein Wolfgang
Hainz Brigitta
Timoschek Kurt
Schilcher Isabella
Taferner Karin

Ort
Millstatt
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Ischl
Steyregg
Graz
Weilienkirchen i.A.
Wien
Villach
Hitzendorf
Villach
Ampflwang i. H.
Treffen
Graz
Spittal an der Drau
Treffen
Wien
Linz
Villach
Ampflwang i. H.
Wien
Landskron
Tragoel
Bad Goisern
Velden
Villach
Gleinstatten
Kapfenberg
Gratwein
Graz
Ebenthal

Ges
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